Old Oak

DENTAL PRACTICE

Adult new patient examination

Routine examination

Emergency appointment

Digital x-rays
Cleaning with Dentist
Hygienist

White fillings:
- Small
- Large

Extraction

Crowns:

- Porcelain bonded
- Gold
- All-Ceramic

CEREC

Root Canal

- Incisor/Canine
- Premolar
- Molar

Dentures (each)
- Acrylic
- Metal
- Valplost

Whitening:

On Plan

Included

Included

Included
Included

Included

Included
Included

Included

from
£215

£320
£215

£200

Included
Included
Included

from
£370
£535
£525

£400

Fee Guide
- 2026 -

Fee Per ltem

£115
£70

£320 (in hours)
£480 (out of hours)

£25
£70

£115

£215
£295

£215

£895
£1120
£1120

£790

£540
£715
£850

£1025
£1200
£1235

£400

Bond A: £25 | Band B: £36.50 | Band C: £45.50 | Band D : £57 | Band E : £69 | Child : £10.60

This is not an exhaustive list; your own bespoke treatment plan will always be provided to you





