



Fee Guide

- 2026 -

	On Plan	Fee Per Item
Adult new patient examination	--	£115
Routine examination	Included	£70
Emergency appointment	Included	£320 (in hours) £480 (out of hours)
Digital x-rays	Included	£25
Cleaning with Dentist	Included	£70
Hygienist	Included	£115
White fillings:		
- Small	Included	£215
- Large	Included	£295
Extraction	Included	£215
Crowns:	from	
- Porcelain bonded	£215	£895
- Gold	£320	£1120
- All-Ceramic	£215	£1120
CEREC	£200	£790
Root Canal:		
- Incisor/Canine	Included	£540
- Premolar	Included	£715
- Molar	Included	£850
Dentures (each)	from	
- Acrylic	£370	£1025
- Metal	£535	£1200
- Valplast	£525	£1235
Whitening:	£400	£400

Band A : £25 | Band B : £36.50 | Band C : £45.50 | Band D : £57 | Band E : £69 | Child : £10.60

This is not an exhaustive list; your own bespoke treatment plan will always be provided to you